


Team Standing
Meet: Los Angeles Regional I
Date: 3/29/2023

Page: 1
3/29/2023 3:58pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Boise State  49.225  49.025  49.425  49.025 196.700
 2 BYU  48.875  49.075  49.125  49.050 196.125
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Los Angeles Regional I Page: 1
Date: 3/29/2023 3/29/2023 3:58pm

Boise State Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 901 Courtney Blackson   9.950   9.875   9.850
 902 Erin Elkabchi   9.775
 903 Kylee Hamby   8.425
 904 Sydney Kho   9.725
 905 Sydney Leitch   9.725
 906 Talia Little   9.750   9.850
 907 Emily Lopez   9.850   9.900   9.900
 908 Emma Loyim   9.575   9.850   9.800
 909 Brantley Lucas   9.750
 910 Elaina McGovern   9.725   9.850
 911 Erin Morden   9.775
 913 Adriana Popp   9.800   9.925
 915 Alyssa Vulaj   9.900   9.900   9.775

Totals:  49.225  49.025  49.425  49.025 196.700

BYU Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 801 Anyssa Alvarado   9.825
 802 Sydney Benson   9.800   9.750   9.775
 803 Anna Bramblett   9.800
 804 Sophie Dudley   9.750   9.800   9.850
 805 Kylie Eaquinto   9.825   9.850
 807 Lindsey Hunter   9.850
 809 Mina Margraf   9.800
 810 Allix Mason   9.750   9.700
 811 Eliza Millar   9.800   9.800
 812 Madison Raesly-Patton   9.750   9.825
 813 Rebekah Bean Ripley   9.725   9.850
 814 Elease Rollins   9.900   9.775
 815 Heidi Schooley   9.700   9.775

Totals:  48.875  49.075  49.125  49.050 196.125

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  UCLA



Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Los Angeles Regional I
Date: 3/29/2023

Page: 1
3/29/2023 3:59pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  901 Courtney Blackson Boise State   9.950
  2  915 Alyssa Vulaj Boise State   9.900
  3  907 Emily Lopez Boise State   9.850
  4  805 Kylie Eaquinto BYU   9.825
  5  802 Sydney Benson BYU   9.800
  5  913 Adriana Popp Boise State   9.800
  7  804 Sophie Dudley BYU   9.750
  7  812 Madison Raesly-Patton BYU   9.750
  7  810 Allix Mason BYU   9.750
 10  813 Rebekah Bean Ripley BYU   9.725
 10  904 Sydney Kho Boise State   9.725
 12  908 Emma Loyim Boise State   9.575
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Los Angeles Regional I
Date: 3/29/2023
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  907 Emily Lopez Boise State   9.900
  2  901 Courtney Blackson Boise State   9.875
  3  805 Kylie Eaquinto BYU   9.850
  3  807 Lindsey Hunter BYU   9.850
  5  801 Anyssa Alvarado BYU   9.825
  6  803 Anna Bramblett BYU   9.800
  7  911 Erin Morden Boise State   9.775
  8  802 Sydney Benson BYU   9.750
  8  906 Talia Little Boise State   9.750
 10  910 Elaina McGovern Boise State   9.725
 11  810 Allix Mason BYU   9.700
 12  903 Kylee Hamby Boise State   8.425
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Los Angeles Regional I
Date: 3/29/2023

Page: 1
3/29/2023 3:59pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  913 Adriana Popp Boise State   9.925
  2  814 Elease Rollins BYU   9.900
  2  915 Alyssa Vulaj Boise State   9.900
  2  907 Emily Lopez Boise State   9.900
  5  906 Talia Little Boise State   9.850
  5  908 Emma Loyim Boise State   9.850
  7  812 Madison Raesly-Patton BYU   9.825
  8  811 Eliza Millar BYU   9.800
  8  809 Mina Margraf BYU   9.800
  8  804 Sophie Dudley BYU   9.800
 11  902 Erin Elkabchi Boise State   9.775
 12  815 Heidi Schooley BYU   9.700
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Los Angeles Regional I
Date: 3/29/2023

Page: 1
3/29/2023 3:59pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  804 Sophie Dudley BYU   9.850
  1  813 Rebekah Bean Ripley BYU   9.850
  1  910 Elaina McGovern Boise State   9.850
  1  901 Courtney Blackson Boise State   9.850
  5  811 Eliza Millar BYU   9.800
  5  908 Emma Loyim Boise State   9.800
  7  802 Sydney Benson BYU   9.775
  7  815 Heidi Schooley BYU   9.775
  7  814 Elease Rollins BYU   9.775
  7  915 Alyssa Vulaj Boise State   9.775
 11  909 Brantley Lucas Boise State   9.750
 12  905 Sydney Leitch Boise State   9.725
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